Waste Water Treatment Plant Equipment.
 Fine Bubble Diffuser
 Coarse Bubble Diffuser
 Tube Settler Media
 Bio Pac Media
 Fill Media/ Safe Media
 Flower Media
 Screw Pump

Test Pr
Bar
Tightening
Mechanism
Req.
Floor
Area
(Mtrs.)
Bare Wt.
Size
No.
MOC
Hold.
Cap.
Kgs.
NFS-12 12"x12" 11 MS/ P.P. 24 Ltr. 1.62 M3 3.0-4.0 3 Screw Type 2.5x0.9 200
NFH-12 12"x12" 11 MS/ P.P. 24 Ltr. 1.62 M3 3.0-4.0 3 Hydraulic 2.5x0.9 200
NFS-18 18"x18" 17 MS/ P.P. 120 Ltr. 6.20 M3 4.0-5.0 5 Screw Type 1.8x0.7 425
NFH-18 18"x18" 17 MS/ P.P. 120 Ltr. 6.20 M3 4.0-5.0 5 Hydraulic 1.8x0.7 425
NFS-24 24"x24" 23 MS/ P.P. 290 Ltr. 15.59 M3 4.0-5.0 5 Screw Type 2.2x0.9 990
NFH-24 24"x24" 23 MS/ P.P. 290 Ltr. 15.59 M3 23 5. Hydraulic 2.2x0.9 1060
NFS-30 30"x30" 29 MS/ P.P. 530 Ltr. 31.10 M3 4.0-5.0 6 Screw Type 2.7x0.9 2300
NFH-30 30"x30" 29 MS/ P.P. 530 Ltr. 31.10 M3 5.0-6.0 6 Hydraulic 2.7x0.9 2450
NFH-32 32"x32" 29 MS/ P.P. 530 Ltr. 31.10 M3 5.0-6.0 6 Hydraulic 2.7x0.9 2450
NFH-36
36"x36" 41 MS/ P.P. 1085 Ltr. 63.50 M3 5.0-6.0 6 Hydraulic 4.0x1.1 3400
NFH-48 48"x48"
47
MS/ P.P.
2160 Ltr.
108.10 M3